5/14/2015

gid LastName

400 MEIER

424 BOYDEN

Totals:

Drawer

$211.25

$612.71

$823.96

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

JP

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($40.15) $0.00 9

($276.29) ($18.80) 82

($316.44) ($18.80) 91

Handle Net Handle

$251.40 $251.40

$907.80 $889.00
$1,159.20 $1,140.40

$0.00

$0.00

32

191

223



