## Drawer Report JP

5/14/2015

gid Last	Name <u>Dr</u>	<u>rawer</u> <u>F</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons _	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<u>!</u>	<b>QRace</b>					
400 MEI	ER \$	\$211.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$40.15)	\$0.00	9	\$251.40	\$251.40	\$0.00	32
424 BOY	YDEN \$	\$612.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$276.29)	(\$18.80)	82	\$907.80	\$889.00	\$0.00	191
Totals:	\$	\$823.96			(\$316.44)	(\$18.80)	91	\$1,159.20	\$1,140.40		223